

Ex. No. 368/19

M/s JBG Buildcon Pvt. Ltd. Vs IILM Academy of Higher Learning

05.04.2019

Fresh execution received by way of assignment. It be checked and registered.

Present: Sh. Amit Khari, proxy for Sh. Amit Chaudhary, Counsel for DH.

Nazir to file report on 20.04.2019.

(SURYA MALIK GROVER)
ADJ-01(South East) Saket Courts
New Delhi/05.04.2019