

Ex – 368/19

M/s. JBG Buildcon Pvt. Ltd. Vs. IILM Academy of Higher Learning

13.09.2019

Present: Counsel for DH

Steps not taken. **One opportunity granted for taking steps in terms of Order dated 20.04.2019 within a week positively, failing which DH shall be liable to deposit cost of Rs. 1000/- in 'Bharat Ke Veer' funds.**

Put up for further proceedings on **09.12.2019**.

(SURYA MALIK GROVER)
ADJ-01(South East) Saket Courts
New Delhi/13.09.2019 (sm)