

15 EX 368-19

M-S JBG BUILDCON PVT. LTD. Vs. IILM ACADEMY OF
HIGHER LEARNING

29.05.2025

Present:- None for DH.
Sh. Akshat Rana, Ld. Counsel for JD.

1. List with connected matter on **14.07.2025**.

(Rahul Bhatia)
DJ-1 (South-East), Saket Court
New Delhi/29.05.2025(sk)