

22 EX 368/19

M/S JBG BUILDCON PVT. LTD. Vs. IILM ACADEMY OF
HIGHER LEARNING

04.05.2026

Present : None for DH.

Ms. Navita, Ld. Counsel for JD (through VC).

1. Certain clarifications are required.
2. List **for 01.06.2026.**

(Rahul Bhatia)
DJ-01 (South East) Saket Court
New Delhi/04.05.2026 (vg)